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Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 119 22:19.9 26.87 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 524 23:04.0 26.01 Tyler Jay M 41-60 Stillwater
3 539 23:15.3 25.80 Mallet Matt M 18-40 Ballston Spa
4 264 23:44.4 25.27 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
5 239 24:09.1 24.84 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
6 540 24:11.6 24.80 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
7 222 24:11.7 24.80 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
8 520 24:51.9 24.13 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
9 521 25:00.6 23.99 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna

10 525 25:10.5 23.83 Goglia Doug M 41-60 Waterford
11 130 25:39.8 23.38 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
12 404 26:43.9 22.45 Jenkin Tom M 60+ Queensbury
13 323 27:59.6 21.43 Schakner Mark M 41-60 Queensbury
14 415 28:05.1 21.36 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
15 600 28:15.3 21.24 Jacobs John M 41-60 Glens Falls
16 504 28:19.3 21.19 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
17 512 28:47.7 20.84 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
18 502 30:20.2 19.78 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
19 226 30:24.1 19.74 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
20 522 30:54.4 19.41 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton
21 543 34:00.6 17.64 Linehan Connor M 10-14 Lake George
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Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
21 543 34:00.6 26.87 Linehan Connor M 10-14 Lake George
3 539 23:15.3 26.01 Mallet Matt M 18-40 Ballston Spa
1 119 22:19.9 25.80 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 524 23:04.0 25.27 Tyler Jay M 41-60 Stillwater
4 264 23:44.4 24.84 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
5 239 24:09.1 24.80 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
6 540 24:11.6 24.80 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
7 222 24:11.7 24.13 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
8 520 24:51.9 23.99 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
9 521 25:00.6 23.83 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna

10 525 25:10.5 23.38 Goglia Doug M 41-60 Waterford
11 130 25:39.8 22.45 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
13 323 27:59.6 21.43 Schakner Mark M 41-60 Queensbury
14 415 28:05.1 21.36 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
15 600 28:15.3 21.24 Jacobs John M 41-60 Glens Falls
16 504 28:19.3 21.19 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
12 404 26:43.9 20.84 Jenkin Tom M 60+ Queensbury
19 226 30:24.1 19.78 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
20 522 30:54.4 19.74 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton
17 512 28:47.7 19.41 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
18 502 30:20.2 17.64 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
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